Route 1&9T (25)
St. Paul's Viaduct Replacement
Jersey City,
Hudson County, New Jersey

Environmental Assessment/ Draft Section 4(f) Evaluation

U.S. Department of Transportation
Federal Highway Administration
and
New Jersey Department of Transportation

For N.J. Department of Transportation	Date
Tol N.J. Department of Transportation	Date
For Fodoral Highway Administration	Date
For Federal Highway Administration	Date

The following persons may be contacted for additional information concerning this document:

NJ Department of Transportation Mr. Andras Fekete, Manager Bureau of Environmental Services 1035 Parkway Avenue Trenton, NJ 08625 609/530-2824 Federal Highway Administration Mr. Randy Prescott Program Operations Director 840 Bear Tavern Road, Suite 310 Trenton, NJ 08628 609/637-4200